Facility Risk Assessment
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	Name(s) of Risk Team Members: Richard Backofen, Mona S. Rowe


	Point Value →

Parameter ↓
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Area/Facility Description Title: Photography area of Building 493

Area/Facility # (if applicable):
	Occupancy or Use
	<once/year
	<once/month
	<once/week
	<once/shift
	>once/shift

	Area/Facility Description: Photography: work areas for still photography and Videography, all done electronically without the use of chemicals.


	Severity
	First Aid Only
	Medical Treatment
	Lost Time
	Partial Disability
	Death or Permanent Disability

	
	Likelihood
	Very Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Possible
	Probable
	Multiple

	Approved by:
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Date:
10/20/06 Rev #1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reason for Revision (if applicable):


	Comments:


	
	Risk with Controls in Place
	
	Risk with Additional Controls in Place
	

	Physical Item or Activity
	Hazard(s)
	Control(s)
	Occupancy A
	Severity B
	Likelihood C
	Risk* AxBxC
	Control(s) Added to Reduce Risk


	Occupancy A
	Severity B
	Likelihood C
	Risk* AxBxC
	% Risk Reduction

	General housekeeping issues.
	Unsafe storage, obstructed walkways, 
	Safety walkthroughs by manager.
	5
	2
	2
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ergonomic issues
	Repetitive stress, eyestrain
	Adjustable chairs, ergonomically designed keyboards and mouse, keyboard and mouse wrist cushions, proper lighting, work breaks, proper prescription eyewear if applicable
	5
	4
	2
	40
	Ergonomic analysis of work areas
	
	
	
	
	TBD

	Working alone in Negative storage area
	Lack of telephone in negative storage area. PG staff sometimes works in the building alone.
	None
	2
	3
	2
	10
	Consider on site telephone extension
	
	
	
	
	

	

	*Risk:
	0 to 20
	21 to 40
	41-60
	61 to 80
	81 or greater

	
	Negligible
	Acceptable
	Moderate
	Substantial
	Intolerable


	Further Description of Controls added to Reduce Risk: 


	Lessons Learned from this Risk Assessment; Improvements, Positive Feedback:
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